
Date of receipt  Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

security interest

 Amount covered 

by guarantee 

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Axis Bank Limited 19-May-22 5,596,588,295.40               5,596,588,295.40                Secured -                             -                          No 49.55% -                                     -                 -                                     -                                       

2 Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Limited May 18, 2022 1,962,340,531.00               1,959,215,637.00                Secured -                             -                          No 17.35% -                                     -                 3,124,894.00                   -                                       

3 State Bank of India

Initial claim - May 

13, 2022

Revised claim - 

May 24,2022

1,264,125,954.97               1,192,810,947.05                Secured -                             -                          No 10.56% 47,133,400.00                 -                 24,181,608.00                 -                                       

4
DBS Bank India Ltd.(Erstwhile: The Lakshmi Vilas 

Bank Ltd)
May 20, 2022 612,180,605.95                   609,714,045.94                    Secured -                             -                          No 5.40% -                                     -                 2,466,560.00                   -                                       

5
West Bengal Infrastructure Development Finance 

Corporation Limited (WBIDFC Ltd)
May 18, 2022 603,027,532.00                   603,027,532.00                    Secured -                             -                          No 5.34% -                                     -                 -                                     -                                       

6 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd. May 20, 2022 405,709,659.17                   405,709,659.17                    Secured -                             -                          No 3.59% -                                     -                 -                                     -                                       

7 Punjab National Bank May 21, 2022 255,599,743.33                   252,394,594.68                    Secured -                             -                          No 2.23% -                                     -                 3,205,149.00                   -                                       

8 HDFC Bank May 18, 2022 215,500,138.30                   212,750,180.95                    Secured -                             -                          No 1.88% -                                     -                 2,749,957.00                   -                                       

9 ICICI BANK May 18, 2022 143,268,271.12                   105,054,046.49                    Secured -                             -                          No 0.93% 36,880,000.00                 -                 1,334,225.00                   -                                       

10 J.C. Flowers Asset Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. May 20, 2022 36,282,540.48                     36,282,540.48                      Secured -                             -                          No 0.32% -                                     -                 -                                     -                                       

11 Indusind Bank Limited May 13, 2022 9,350,000.00                       -                                         Secured -                             -                          No 0.00% 9,350,000.00                   -                 -                                     -                                       

11,103,973,271.72             10,973,547,479.16              -                             -                          97.16% 93,363,400.00                 -                 37,062,393.00                 -                                       

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim under 

verification
Remarks, if any

Total

Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Birla Tyres Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 5th May, 2022 ; List of creditors as on: 30th June, 2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Page 1 of 1


